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Session 11 

WED 22 OCT 2025  14.00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 185 Schoolboys (57kg) TIJANIC Ivan MNE
FANIIAN Mark UKR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GEO ELZBARYAN Artur FIN
TUR
ITA
GER
BUL

AMAN Kari
KAYAN Elif
HARSTEA Alexandra
EICHLER Wiebke
BLAGOEVA Maria

27:30
29:28
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 186 Schoolboys (57kg) PANKOVICS Bohdán HUN
NIKITINAS Zdanas LTU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR TATLI Emel BUL
ENG
GEO
DEN
GER

BLAGOEVA Maria
HARKIN Liam
ELZBARYAN Artur
ALI Mohammed
EICHLER Wiebke

30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 187 Schoolboys (57kg) VARÇIN Vesim Akdamar TUR
McDONAGH  Kieran IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIN AMAN Kari ITA
UKR
HUN
MNE
EST

HARSTEA Alexandra
CHERNYSHOV Roman
JONAS Adam
VUJOVIC Rade
SLOBODJANOV Andrei

27:30
25:30
26:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 188 Schoolboys (57kg) GEORGIEV Claudio ROU
POLAK Rene CZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNE VUJOVIC Rade ITA
IRL
GEO
ENG
TUR

di FUCCIA Antimo
McLOUGHLIN Karl
ELZBARYAN Artur
HARKIN Liam
KAYAN Elif

28:29
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 189 Schoolboys (60kg) BATINIC Lovro CRO
GUNIA Aleksi GEO BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU PENSELUTA Bella FIN
POL
DEN
UKR
GER

AMAN Kari
GOLUCH Artur
ALI Mohammed
CHERNYSHOV Roman
EICHLER Wiebke

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

6 190 Schoolboys (60kg) STOJNIC Maik SLO
ÇELIK Ömer TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL McLOUGHLIN Karl POL
ENG
UKR
CRO
LAT

GOLUCH Artur
HARKIN Liam
CHERNYSHOV Roman
SLADIC Igor
LISENKO Ivans

29:27
30:26
30:26
30:26
29:27

RED
BLUE

7 191 Schoolboys (60kg) ISMAILOV Ismail UKR
ALAKBAROV Amid AZE

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL BLAGOEVA Maria FIN
MNE
IRL
KOS
EST

AMAN Kari
VUJOVIC Rade
McLOUGHLIN Karl
DEMOLLI Latif
SLOBODJANOV Andrei

30:27
29:28
27:30
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 192 Schoolboys (60kg) SAWAZKI Kirill GER
KOVÁCS Richárd HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU URBONAVICIUS Mindaugas KOS
BUL
GEO
TUR
CRO

DEMOLLI Latif
BLAGOEVA Maria
ELZBARYAN Artur
TATLI Emel
SLADIC Igor

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code
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RED
BLUE

9 193 Schoolboys (75kg) RADOMSKI Krzysztof POL
TOMYCH Oleksandr UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNE JABUCANIN Blazo GEO
TUR
IRL
ITA
FIN

ELZBARYAN Artur
KAYAN Elif
McLOUGHLIN Karl
di FUCCIA Antimo
AMAN Kari

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 194 Schoolboys (75kg) AGHAKISHIYEV Yusif AZE
BRATU Renato George ROU

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ITA HARSTEA Alexandra KOS
GER
MNE
POL
ENG

DEMOLLI Latif
EICHLER Wiebke
VUJOVIC Rade
GOLUCH Artur
HARKIN Liam

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

11 195 Schoolboys (75kg) VALLER Levi ENG
O’REILLY Thomas IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GER EICHLER Wiebke TUR
ITA
HUN
POL
FIN

TATLI Emel
di FUCCIA Antimo
JONAS Adam
GOLUCH Artur
AMAN Kari

28:29
28:29
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

12 196 Schoolboys (75kg) GARBENIS Dominykas LTU
EROGLU Yenerhan TUR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ROU PENSELUTA Bella UKR
EST
KOS
HUN
ENG

CHERNYSHOV Roman
SLOBODJANOV Andrei
DEMOLLI Latif
JONAS Adam
HARKIN Liam

29:28
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

13 197 Schoolboys (80kg) LOGKOS Mathias GRE
TODOROV Valeri BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN ALI Mohammed LTU
IRL
FIN
GEO
GER

URBONAVICIUS Mindaugas
McLOUGHLIN Karl
AMAN Kari
ELZBARYAN Artur
EICHLER Wiebke

27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

14 198 Schoolboys (80kg) GULEDANI Giorgi GEO
RASULOV Mehran AZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR CHERNYSHOV Roman KOS
EST
BUL
MNE
ITA

DEMOLLI Latif
SLOBODJANOV Andrei
BLAGOEVA Maria
VUJOVIC Rade
HARSTEA Alexandra

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

15 199 Schoolboys (80kg) GEDIAGAÇ Burak TUR
BANDRABUR Mihai ROU

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MNE JABUCANIN Blazo GER
FIN
POL
CRO
LTU

EICHLER Wiebke
AMAN Kari
GOLUCH Artur
SLADIC Igor
URBONAVICIUS Mindaugas

10:9
10:9
10:9

9:10
10:9

RED
BLUE

16 200 Schoolboys (80kg) KOTOVSKYI Serhii UKR
FEJZIC Armin Kan CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST SLOBODJANOV Andrei TUR
IRL
ENG
LAT
BUL

KAYAN Elif
McLOUGHLIN Karl
HARKIN Liam
LISENKO Ivans
BLAGOEVA Maria

30:26
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

17 201 Schoolboys (90kg) VOKIETAITIS Jonas LTU
VINCIATI Achille ITA BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR CHERNYSHOV Roman TUR
GER
MNE
FIN
HUN

TATLI Emel
EICHLER Wiebke
VUJOVIC Rade
AMAN Kari
JONAS Adam

17:20
17:20
17:20
15:20
16:20

RED
BLUE

18 202 Schoolboys (90kg) ZATULYVITER Bohdan UKR
DURYS Marcel POL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LAT LISENKO Ivans DEN
GEO
BUL
TUR
ENG

ALI Mohammed
ELZBARYAN Artur
BLAGOEVA Maria
KAYAN Elif
HARKIN Liam

28:29
30:27
28:29
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

19 203 Schoolboys (90kg) TÜRKYILMAZ Berat TUR
GUY Gimelfarb ISR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN JONAS Adam EST
GER
ROU
ITA
MNE

SLOBODJANOV Andrei
EICHLER Wiebke
PENSELUTA Bella
di FUCCIA Antimo
JABUCANIN Blazo

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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